不锈钢滤壳
吉威思集团
吉威思集团成立于 1979 年，总部位于意大利，是一家提供多元化、高科技的过滤系统解决
方案的上市公司，产品广泛应用于医疗保健、生命科学、输血技术、健康与安全领域以及能
源交通领域。吉威思生命科学事业部专注于研发与提供先进的过滤系统解决方案，服务全球
科研机构与实验室，覆盖医疗、制药、食品饮料、半导体、化工等各行业。
多元丰富的产品种类
吉威思自主研发和生产各类过滤材料及过滤器，遵循高标准质量规范和领先的生产技术，为客户带来

E-mail:sales@darllyfiltration.com        Web:www.darllyfiltration.com
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
Shell Material
J=304
K=316L
Connection
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E YAA Q J 01 05 T25 ES
Series
AA=A Series Filter
     Housings(N6-free)
AB=A Series Filter
     Housings
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Type A（N6-free） Type B
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
N6
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
197±2
N1 N2N3 N4
H L
5"
10"

Eg.=>CHDAAQJ0105T25SEEY
A 款 ( 无 N6 排液口 ) B 款
订购信息
Series Connection Shell
Material Qty. Length Inlet&Outlet Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Design
Pressure
01=1 T25=TCDN25
B25=ASME-BPE
DN25
F25=Flange DN25
Y=1.0Mpa
H L
5’’ 240 420
10’’ 370 550
20’’ 620 800
30’’ 870 1,050
40’’ 1,120 1,300
单位(mm)
滤芯长度
22
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness
for use. Specific performance can vary widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct
thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
CUSTOMIZED REQUIREMENTS: Housings can be customized to meet the specific needs of the process and installation. Contact us for assistance.
Hangzhou Darlly Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
#1 North beishan RD, Xindeng, Fuyang, Hangzhou, Zhejiang province, 311404, China
E-mail:sales@darllyfiltration.com        Web:www.darllyfiltration.com
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
Shell Material
J=304
K=316L
Connection
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E YAA Q J 01 05 T25 ES
Series
AA=A Series Filter
     Housings(N6-free)
AB=A Series Filter
     Housings
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Type A（N6-free） Type B
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
N6
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
197±2
N1 N2N3 N4
H L
5"
10"

N4
Type A（N6-free） Type B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material
Length Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
J=304
K=316L
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDBA=B Series Filter
Housings(N6-free)
CHDBB=B Series Filter
Housings
Eg.=>CHDBAQJ0310T38SEEY
Number
Round
03 = 3
05= 5
07 = 7
09 = 9
12 = 12
T38=TC 1.5"(Only for 3
cartridges)
T50=TC 2"
( for 5, 7 cartridges)
T63=TC 2.5"( for 9, 12
cartridges)
Inlet&Outlet
A 款 ( 无 N6 排液口 ) B 款
12 芯
订购信息
Series Connection Shell
Material Qty. Length Inlet&Outlet Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Design
Pressure
Y=1.0Mpa
H L
10’’ 442 858
20’’ 692 1,108
30’’ 942 1,358
40’’ 1,192 1,608
单位(mm)
滤芯长度
66
CHDC 系列卫生级管道过滤器
卫生级管道过滤器采用紧凑的设计，为一款经济型的过滤产品。物料上进下出，
快装连接方式，配有排气、排液接口，可用于气体、液体的过滤。

（mm）
尺寸 (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell Material Length Seal Material Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
J=304
K=316L
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDC=Sanitary In-Line
Filter Housing
Eg.=>CHDCQJ0105T25SEEY
订购信息
Series Connection Shell
Material Qty. Length Inlet&Outlet Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Design
Pressure
01=1 T25=TCDN25
B25=ASME-BPE
DN25F25=Flange DN25
Y=1.0Mpa
H L
5’’ 238 288
10’’ 368 418
20’’ 618 668
30’’ 868 918
40’’ 1,118 1,168
单位(mm)
滤芯长度
88
CHDD 系列卫生级气体过滤器
卫生级气体过滤器适用于从气体中除去颗粒。配合不同滤芯可以应用在高纯气
体、高温气体、无菌气体等领域。

工业气体过滤
•	实验室：空气湿气过滤等
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material
Length Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
J=304
K=316L
05= 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDD=Sanitary
Gas Filter Housing
Eg.=>CHDDQJ0110T25SEEY
T25=TC 1"
T38=TC1.5"
F25=Flange DN25
F50=Flange DN50
Inlet&Outlet
订购信息
Series Connection Shell
Material Qty. Length Inlet&Outlet Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Design
Pressure
01=1 Y=1.0Mpa
工艺类型:
抛光精度: